
                    Team Results -  3/18/2017 
 
                     Women              Men            Combined 
     Team        Place  Points     Place  Points     Place  Points 
 
HIGH LIFE           3    0.464        1    1.879        1    2.343 
RAMAPO              2    0.513        2    1.197        2    1.710 
SKI BUMS            4    0.301        3    1.132        3    1.433 
TRAIL SWEEPERS      1    0.729        5    0.665        4    1.394 
CRAIGMEUR                0.000        4    1.046             0.000 
 
 
                         Cumulative Standings, Best 1 Scores 
 
          Women                                          Men 
&k2S 
   Name                          Team          Points   Place   Name                            Team          Points 
MICHEELS, ISABELLA             RAMAPO            0.513    1    HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE         0.713 
HARMON, DAWN                   HIGH LIFE         0.464    2    BAILEY, MARK                   TRAIL SWEEPERS    0.665 
KENNY, SHARON                  TRAIL SWEEPERS    0.392    3    GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE         0.641 
BALTHAZAR, KATHLEEN            TRAIL SWEEPERS    0.337    4    GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO            0.618 
KROPFL, DIANE                  SKI BUMS          0.301    5    FRONAPFEL, STEVE               SKI BUMS          0.588 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  3/18/2017 - Page 1 
                        Reference Time :  51.86 
                              All Racers 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE         11   M     26.13    25.73   51.86   0.713 
    2 BAILEY, MARK                   TRAIL SWEEPERS     2   M     27.93    27.67   55.60   0.665 
    3 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE          9   M     29.31    28.35   57.66   0.641 
    4 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO            10   M     29.69    30.13   59.82   0.618 
    5 FRONAPFEL, STEVE               SKI BUMS           7   M     31.64    31.23   62.87   0.588 
    6 RACHMIEL, MIKE                 CRAIGMEUR         18   M     32.00    30.94   62.94   0.587 
    7 CURNYN, DENNIS                 RAMAPO             5   M     32.73    31.15   63.88   0.579 
    8 SABANSKI, BILL                 SKI BUMS          20   M     34.03    33.93   67.96   0.544 
    9 ROY, PAUL                      HIGH LIFE         19   M     36.71    33.70   70.41   0.525 
   10 MICHEELS, ISABELLA             RAMAPO            16   F     36.13    35.90   72.03   0.513 
   11 HARMON, DAWN                   HIGH LIFE          1   F     41.32    38.32   79.64   0.464 
   12 TICOTIN, LAWRENCE              CRAIGMEUR         21   M     41.81    38.81   80.62   0.459 
   13 KENNY, SHARON                  TRAIL SWEEPERS    12   F     47.20    47.16   94.36   0.392 
   14 BALTHAZAR, KATHLEEN            TRAIL SWEEPERS     3   F     51.19    58.52  109.71   0.337 
   15 KROPFL, DIANE                  SKI BUMS          14   F     62.60    60.30  122.90   0.301 
      WILLIAMS, JOE                  TRAIL SWEEPERS    22   M    160.50     DNR     0.00   0.000 
      RACHMIEL, BRIANNE              CRAIGMEUR         17   F      DSQ     36.97    0.00   0.000 
      KOBZIAR, YURI                  TRAIL SWEEPERS    13   M     25.43     DNR     0.00   0.000 
      GREENBERG, MARTY               RAMAPO             8   M      DSQ     38.70    0.00   0.000 
      DOXEY, BARBARA                 RAMAPO             6   F     37.82     DNR     0.00   0.000 
      DAVIS, CHERYL                  TRAIL SWEEPERS     4   F     47.48     DNR     0.00   0.000 



 
                        Race Date:  3/18/2017 - Page 2 
                        Reference Time :  51.86 
                                  Men 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
 
    1 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE         11   M     26.13    25.73   51.86   0.713 
    2 BAILEY, MARK                   TRAIL SWEEPERS     2   M     27.93    27.67   55.60   0.665 
    3 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE          9   M     29.31    28.35   57.66   0.641 
    4 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO            10   M     29.69    30.13   59.82   0.618 
    5 FRONAPFEL, STEVE               SKI BUMS           7   M     31.64    31.23   62.87   0.588 
    6 RACHMIEL, MIKE                 CRAIGMEUR         18   M     32.00    30.94   62.94   0.587 
    7 CURNYN, DENNIS                 RAMAPO             5   M     32.73    31.15   63.88   0.579 
    8 SABANSKI, BILL                 SKI BUMS          20   M     34.03    33.93   67.96   0.544 
    9 ROY, PAUL                      HIGH LIFE         19   M     36.71    33.70   70.41   0.525 
   10 TICOTIN, LAWRENCE              CRAIGMEUR         21   M     41.81    38.81   80.62   0.459 
      WILLIAMS, JOE                  TRAIL SWEEPERS    22   M    160.50     DNR     0.00   0.000 
      KOBZIAR, YURI                  TRAIL SWEEPERS    13   M     25.43     DNR     0.00   0.000 
      GREENBERG, MARTY               RAMAPO             8   M      DSQ     38.70    0.00   0.000 
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                        Reference Time :  51.86 
                              Women 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 MICHEELS, ISABELLA             RAMAPO            16   F     36.13    35.90   72.03   0.513 
    2 HARMON, DAWN                   HIGH LIFE          1   F     41.32    38.32   79.64   0.464 
    3 KENNY, SHARON                  TRAIL SWEEPERS    12   F     47.20    47.16   94.36   0.392 
    4 BALTHAZAR, KATHLEEN            TRAIL SWEEPERS     3   F     51.19    58.52  109.71   0.337 
    5 KROPFL, DIANE                  SKI BUMS          14   F     62.60    60.30  122.90   0.301 
      RACHMIEL, BRIANNE              CRAIGMEUR         17   F      DSQ     36.97    0.00   0.000 
      DOXEY, BARBARA                 RAMAPO             6   F     37.82     DNR     0.00   0.000 
      DAVIS, CHERYL                  TRAIL SWEEPERS     4   F     47.48     DNR     0.00   0.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  3/18/2017 
                        Reference Time :  51.86 
                             Racers for HIGH LIFE       
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE         11   M     26.13    25.73   51.86   0.713  1.000 
    2 GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE          9   M     29.31    28.35   57.66   0.641  0.899 
    3 ROY, PAUL                      HIGH LIFE         19   M     36.71    33.70   70.41   0.525  0.737 
    4 HARMON, DAWN                   HIGH LIFE          1   F     41.32    38.32   79.64   0.464  0.651 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  3/18/2017 
                        Reference Time :  51.86 
                             Racers for TRAIL SWEEPERS  
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 BAILEY, MARK                   TRAIL SWEEPERS     2   M     27.93    27.67   55.60   0.665  1.000 
    2 KENNY, SHARON                  TRAIL SWEEPERS    12   F     47.20    47.16   94.36   0.392  0.589 
    3 BALTHAZAR, KATHLEEN            TRAIL SWEEPERS     3   F     51.19    58.52  109.71   0.337  0.507 
      WILLIAMS, JOE                  TRAIL SWEEPERS    22   M    160.50     DNR     0.00   0.000  0.000 
      KOBZIAR, YURI                  TRAIL SWEEPERS    13   M     25.43     DNR     0.00   0.000  0.000 
      DAVIS, CHERYL                  TRAIL SWEEPERS     4   F     47.48     DNR     0.00   0.000  0.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  3/18/2017 
                        Reference Time :  51.86 
                             Racers for RAMAPO          
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 GLICK, KEN                     RAMAPO            10   M     29.69    30.13   59.82   0.618  1.000 
    2 CURNYN, DENNIS                 RAMAPO             5   M     32.73    31.15   63.88   0.579  0.936 
    3 MICHEELS, ISABELLA             RAMAPO            16   F     36.13    35.90   72.03   0.513  0.830 
      GREENBERG, MARTY               RAMAPO             8   M      DSQ     38.70    0.00   0.000  0.000 
      DOXEY, BARBARA                 RAMAPO             6   F     37.82     DNR     0.00   0.000  0.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  3/18/2017 
                        Reference Time :  51.86 
                             Racers for SKI BUMS        
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 FRONAPFEL, STEVE               SKI BUMS           7   M     31.64    31.23   62.87   0.588  1.000 
    2 SABANSKI, BILL                 SKI BUMS          20   M     34.03    33.93   67.96   0.544  0.925 
    3 KROPFL, DIANE                  SKI BUMS          14   F     62.60    60.30  122.90   0.301  0.512 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  3/18/2017 
                        Reference Time :  51.86 
                             Racers for CRAIGMEUR       
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team Points 
 
    1 RACHMIEL, MIKE                 CRAIGMEUR         18   M     32.00    30.94   62.94   0.587  1.000 
    2 TICOTIN, LAWRENCE              CRAIGMEUR         21   M     41.81    38.81   80.62   0.459  0.781 
      RACHMIEL, BRIANNE              CRAIGMEUR         17   F      DSQ     36.97    0.00   0.000  0.000 
 


